Vine Grip Pencil

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

A METAL BARRELLED 0.7MM PENCIL AVAILABLE IN BLACK OR
SILVER WITH A BLACK COMFORT GRIP. MAKES A GREAT SET
WITH THE BALL PEN EQUIVALENT.

AVAILABLE COLOURS

PRODUCT DIMENSION

CARTON QUANTITY

MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY

PRINT AREA

BRANDING OPTION

Black, Silver

141x11mm

500

25

45x7mm

Spot Print, Engraving, Digital Print



